1
Field-Adjustable Surface Mount
©2022 RAB Lighting Inc. 888 722-1000 rablighting.com
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
KEY FEATURES

Triac and 0-10V dimming options
Available with integrated microwave motion sensors
Suitable for wet locations
50,000-Hour lifespan
Stylish, versatile surface mount fixtures
50,000
HOURS
RoHS
PERFORMANCE
Catalog Number Size Equivalency Input
Wattage
Input
Voltage Lumens Efficacy Color Temperature CRI Dim
Type Sensor L70
Lifespan
CRVFAS-11R-16-9CCT-120-W 11" 75W 16W 120V 1150 72 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 90 Triac No 50,000
CRVFAS-14R-20-9CCT-120-W 14" 125W 20W 120V 1500 75 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 90 Triac No 50,000
CRVFAS-19R-32-9CCT-120-W 19" 150W 32W 120V 2450 77 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 90 Triac No 50,000
CRVFAS-11R-16-9CCT-UNV-W/MVS 11" 75W 16W 120-277V 1150 72 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 90 N/A Microwave 50,000
CRVFAS-14R-20-9CCT-UNV-W/MVS 14" 125W 20W 120-277V 1500 75 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 90 N/A Microwave 50,000
CRVFAS-19R-32-9CCT-UNV-W/MVS 19" 150W 32W 120-277V 2450 77 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 90 N/A Microwave 50,000
CRVFAD-12R-16-9CCT-120-BN 12" 75W 16W 120V 1100 69 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 90 Triac No 50,000
CRVFAD-14R-20-9CCT-120-BN 14" 125W 20W 120V 1400 70 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 90 Triac No 50,000
CRVFAD-18R-32-9CCT-120-BN 18" 150W 32W 120V 2200 69 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 90 Triac No 50,000
CRVFAD-12R-16-9CCT-UNV-BN/MVS 12" 75W 16W 120-277V 1100 69 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 90 N/A Microwave 50,000
CRVFAD-14R-20-9CCT-UNV-BN/MVS 14" 125W 20W 120-277V 1400 70 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 90 N/A Microwave 50,000
CRVFAD-18R-32-9CCT-UNV-BN/MVS 18" 150W 32W 120-277V 2200 69 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 90 N/A Microwave 50,000
DIMMABLE FCC
LISTED
WET
RATED